

Tensie Whelan Joins Advisory Board of GoodWell

Former Rainforest Alliance president to advise growing workplace certification company

BOISE, IDAHO, USA, January 23, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- GoodWell announced today that Tensie Whelan, NYUStern School of Business Professor, Director of Stern's Center for Sustainable Business, and the former president of the Rainforest Alliance, has joined its advisory board. GoodWell is a public benefit corporation that certifies employers based on demonstrated fair and ethical treatment of workers.

"I'm thrilled to bring my experience transforming business practices through Rainforest Alliance's certification program to GoodWell's important work," Whelan said. "As a growing number of consumers are demanding positive change, C-suite leaders increasingly realize that they need to prove that their companies are doing the right thing by their workers and the planet."

Whelan is GoodWell's fourth advisory board member, which includes 1% for the Planet CEO Kate Williams, Oliver Russell President Russ Stoddard, and consultant Angeli Weller.

Whelan brings expertise in business ethics, sustainable business, and environmentalism. During her tenure at Rainforest Alliance, she increased the organization's budget from \$4.5 million to \$50 million. As a result, the alliance ensured that 17 percent of the world's tea, 14 percent of the world's cocoa and 5 percent of the world's coffee was certified by the Rainforest Alliance. She also increased the visibility of the Rainforest Alliance seal from zero to nearly 45%. Under her leadership, the organization recruited 4,000 companies and nearly 5 million producers and their families in more than 60 countries.

Whelan has been working in the environmental field for more than 25 years. She wrote one of the first books on eco-friendly tourism, "Nature Tourism: Managing for the Environment." She has been recognized as one of the "100 Most Influential People in Business Ethics" by Ethisphere, and she was awarded the James Beard Foundation Leadership Award in 2012.

"Tensie's expertise and enthusiasm for joining our board is a testament to the momentum that is fueling GoodWell's growth," said founder and president Pete Gombert. "We are thrilled to apply her knowledge from scaling the Rainforest Alliance's certification program as we grow GoodWell and certify more organizations in 2018."

About GoodWell

GoodWell, a public benefit corporation, is an independent performance standard that strengthens employee satisfaction by certifying fair, equitable and humane workplace practices. GoodWell's certified organizations range from small businesses to global nonprofits and large municipalities. The 100 percent metrics-based certification system provides actionable management insights and a framework for benchmarking and improvement. These human metrics are designed to work for any employer regardless of size, industry, geography or organizational structure. For more information

about becoming certified, visit http://goodwellworld.com.

-30-

Max Stein GoodWell (215) 932-9882 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.